
Performance Name/Title: 

Performance Name/Title: 
Performance Details (Check your Performance Genre Below)

 
 

  Dance 
If an original music mix, please submit a 

copy of the recording with your registration form. 

What is the name of the song you will be using? 

Music/Instrumental 
Include a copy of the music with 

your registration form (Mp3 format preferred)  

Music/Instrumental with Vocals 
Include a copy of  the music and lyrics with 

your registration form (Mp3 format preferred) 

What is the name of the song you will be using? 

Theatre 
Include a script with your registration form 

Comedy 
Include a script or outline of Improvised 

scenario with your registration form 

Variety (Juggling, Magic, 
Acrobatics, Novelty Act) 

Include any of the above if your performance 
 includes music and/or lyrics. 

If applicable, what is the name of the song you 
will be singing? 

Dr. Munson’s Performing Arts Challenge 
REGISTRATION FORM 

DUE BY November  8, 2019 by email to 
Michelle Lanphear imagine@rit.edu  and  Lori Gentile laggrl@rit.edu

Briefly describe the nature and content of your proposed performance.
Include style and genre (i.e. classical music; modern dance; contemporary drama) as well as if the 
work is original or a production of a previously composed, written or choreographed work. 

mailto:mllgrl@rit.edu
mailto:laggrl@rit.ed


 

 

 
 

Name: Email: 

Phone: Text Messages OK?  _____ YES     _____ NO

Name Email T-shirt Size
(S, M, L, XL 2XL, 

3XL) 

RIT Student? 
Y/N 

Graduation 
Degree 

Graduation 
Year 

Interpreter 
Y/N 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Set-Up Tear-Down 

Primary Point of Contact

List of Performers (Including primary point of contact if also a performer)

Logistics (List needs related to Sound, Lighting, Multi-Media etc. )

Lighting: 

Sound (microphones, Audio playback-MP3 preferred): 

Multi Media (Projection): 

Props, Sets, Costumes: 

Amount of Time Needed For:
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